
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Delph & Dobcross B v Shelley B

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Delph & Dobcross B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CUNNINGHAM Bradley b MURFIN Andrew 4

2 JONES Nathan c BROTHERS Liam HART Jonathan 33

3 HORTON Nicholas b HART Jonathan 36

4 LEES Aaron lbw HART Jonathan 6

5 SIMPSON Richard c MURFIN Daniel ROWLEY Conagh 14

6 SAJID Siraj lbw NIGHTINGALE James 5

7 JONES Daniel lbw MURFIN Daniel 23

8 JONES Warren Not Out 18

9 SYKES Jack c HART Jonathan MURFIN Daniel 0

10 FORSHAW Ellis b ROWLEY Conagh 13

11 CRUSE Bradley Not Out 1

Extras 17

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 170

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MURFIN Andrew 12 3 29 1

2 ROWLEY Conagh 9 1 50 2

3 NIGHTINGALE James 12 2 41 1

4 HART Jonathan 9 0 41 3

5 MURFIN Daniel 3 1 9 2

Innings of Shelley B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MURFIN Daniel b LEES Aaron 7

2 HART Jonathan c LEES Aaron JONES Daniel 5

3 BROTHERS Liam c JONES Nathan LEES Aaron 20

4 JAHANDAD Mohammed c SIMPSON Richard* SAJID Siraj 1

5 KILNER Andrew lbw JONES Warren 15

6 NIGHTINGALE James c SIMPSON Richard* SYKES Jack 30

7 JONES Josh b LEES Aaron 15

8 SANDS Matthew Run Out 8

9 MURFIN Andrew c SIMPSON Richard* JONES Nathan 16

10 MCELROY Kevin Not Out 5

11 ROWLEY Conagh Not Out 10

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 145

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 LEES Aaron 11 4 43 3

2 JONES Daniel 10 3 13 1

3 JONES Warren 5 2 14 1

4 SAJID Siraj 7 2 40 1

5 SYKES Jack 7 3 13 1

6 JONES Nathan 5 1 18 1

Delph & Dobcross B 5 pnts v Shelley B 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Lepton Highlanders B v Emley Clarence B

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Emley Clarence B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 APPLEYARD William b NAYYAR Maaz 29

2 CAPEWELL James b NAYYAR Maaz 11

3 KNAPPER Howard c MULHALL Jacob MULHALL Jacob 15

4 SIDDIQUE Usman Not Out 79

5 LEWIS Simon c BOWERS Kieran* SCHOFIELD Ryan 43

6 WHITTAKER Steven Run Out 24

7 SIDDIQUE Bilal Imran Not Out 3

8 TAYLOR Adam  

9 KNAPPER Charlie  

10 MOORS Alex  

11 g.arif  

Extras 20

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 224

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 ROBSHAW Thomas 8 1 30 0

2 SINGH Mandip 10 2 30 0

3 NAYYAR Maaz 10 1 38 2

4 MULHALL Jacob 12 1 80 1

5 SCHOFIELD Ryan 5 0 34 1

Innings of Lepton Highlanders B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SINGH Mandip c WHITTAKER Steven* MOORS Alex 6

2 GOWARD David b g.arif 33

3 MULHALL Jacob lbw MOORS Alex 10

4 HALLIWELL Matthew c TAYLOR Adam LEWIS Simon 40

5 NAYYAR Maaz c APPLEYARD William LEWIS Simon 1

6 SMITH Melvyn c APPLEYARD William g.arif 5

7 SCHOFIELD Ryan b LEWIS Simon 6

8 ROBSHAW Thomas b APPLEYARD William 0

9 BOWERS Kieran Not Out 25

10 LOWE Damian Blair Run Out 11

11 MULHALL Paul c LEWIS Simon MOORS Alex 13

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 39.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 162

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 MOORS Alex 10.3 2 35 3

2 TAYLOR Adam 6 2 15 0

3 LEWIS Simon 11 0 43 3

4 g.arif 7 0 45 2

5 APPLEYARD William 5 1 15 1

Lepton Highlanders B 0 pnts v Emley Clarence B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Marsden B v Clayton West B

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Marsden B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DANIEL Alexander b HALLAS Christopher 26

2 ACKROYD Gareth c BLACKBURN Josh* HALLAS Christopher 4

3 CLARKE Richard c BLACKBURN Josh* TAYLOR Damian 21

4 ZAFFINO Carl Not Out 61

5 CLEE Martin c BLACKBURN Josh* TAYLOR Damian 5

6 SHAW Nathan c HALL Sam RANK Alex 9

7 MOORHOUSE Andrew c BARBER Dan HALL Sam 21

8 AHMED Iftikhar c TAYLOR Damian HALL Sam 0

9 DANIEL Neil c RANK Alex HALL Sam 0

10 HAIGH Thomas Not Out 0

11 JOHNSON Mark  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 47 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 163

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 HALL Sam 11 2 38 3

2 TAYLOR Damian 11 2 35 2

3 HALLAS Christopher 11 1 30 2

4 BARBER Dan 7 0 34 0

5 RANK Alex 7 0 19 1

Innings of Clayton West B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BAXTER Dale c DANIEL Neil ZAFFINO Carl 40

2 HALLAS Christopher b AHMED Iftikhar 0

3 BARBER Dan c ACKROYD Gareth HAIGH Thomas 37

4 RANK Alex Not Out 48

5 TAYLOR Damian Not Out 27

6 HALL Sam  

7 BLACKBURN Josh  

8 TROTTER William  

9 L Rank  

10 BLACKBURN Daniel  

11 a.unknown  

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 26.1 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 164

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 JOHNSON Mark 5 1 32 0

2 AHMED Iftikhar 8 0 45 1

3 HAIGH Thomas 3 0 16 1

4 ZAFFINO Carl 6 1 33 1

5 DANIEL Neil 3 0 22 0

6 MOORHOUSE Andrew 1.1 0 7 0

Marsden B 1 pnts v Clayton West B 5 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Shepley B v Hall Bower B

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Hall Bower B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ROBSHAW Adam c DEARNLEY Jamie COX Christopher 0

2 MOSS Daniel b JAMES Christopher 13

3 ROBSHAW Ben lbw JAMES Christopher 4

4 CRANE Alexander lbw DENTON Robert 18

5 BAXTER David c GREAVES Stuart NETHERWOOD Daniel 15

6 BEAUMONT Mark b NETHERWOOD Daniel 9

7 TATTERSLEY Alex b DENTON Robert 27

8 BALICKI Marlon c LYNN Dominic JAMES Thomas 2

9 AMJAD Iqrar lbw DENTON Robert 0

10 KHAN Fez lbw COX Christopher 0

11 PEAKER Andrew Not Out 0

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 40.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 98

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 COX Christopher 8.3 1 19 2

2 JAMES Christopher 12 2 23 2

3 DENTON Robert 12 2 29 3

4 NETHERWOOD Daniel 7 1 20 2

5 JAMES Thomas 1 1 0 1

Innings of Shepley B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BRADLEY Gary Not Out 50

2 GREAVES Stuart Not Out 36

3 CARTER Adam  

4 LYNN Dominic  

5 DENTON Robert  

6 SULLIVAN Steve  

7 DEARNLEY Jamie  

8 COX Christopher  

9 JAMES Christopher  

10 JAMES Thomas  

11 NETHERWOOD Daniel  

Extras 14

OVERS BOWLED 23 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 100

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 BEAUMONT Mark 8 3 24 0

2 PEAKER Andrew 6 3 15 0

3 ROBSHAW Ben 3 0 16 0

4 CRANE Alexander 4 0 22 0

5 BALICKI Marlon 2 0 10 0

Shepley B 6 pnts v Hall Bower B 0 pnts


